Position

Principal, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Special Day

Class/Emotionally Disturbed

Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Special Day

Class/Emotionally Disturbed

Resource Specialist

Language, Speech, Hearing

Specialist

Teacher, Special Day

Class/Emotionally Disturbed

Teacher, Elementary
Head Custodian

Teacher, Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Department

Harrison Elementary
Harrison Elementary
Harrison Elementary
Harrison Elementary
Harrison Elementary
Harrison Elementary
Harrison Elementary

Harrison Elementary

Harrison Elementary
Harrison Elementary
Harrison Elementary
Harrison Elementary
Harrison Elementary
Harrison Elementary
Harrison Elementary
Harrison Elementary
Harrison Elementary
Harrison Elementary
Harrison Elementary
Harrison Elementary

Harrison Elementary

Harrison Elementary

Harrison Elementary

Harrison Elementary

Harrison Elementary
Harrison Elementary

Harrison Elementary

Total Wages

$133,015
$101,325
$100,530
$99,886
$96,483
$95,741
$95,598
$94,439

$93,731
$93,545
$93,436
$93,423
$93,409
$92,404
$90,850
$89,616
$89,015
$85,655
$84,013
$83,081
$80,545

$78,086
$73,722

$66,104

$58,575
$50,077
$50,074

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,817
$21,598
$21,699
$21,350
$21,295
$21,211
$21,051
$20,723

$20,939
$21,024
$21,009
$21,005
$21,038
$19,903
$20,127
$20,648
$21,243
$20,248
$19,962
$20,054

$8,608

$19,362
$19,637

$18,929

$17,505
$16,960
$13,204



Teacher, Elementary

Elementary School Principal's
Secretary

School Office Assistant
Campus Supervisor

Elementary Library/Media
Assistant

Health Assistant

Instructional Assistant Special
Education Il

Instructional Assistant Special
Education Il

Instructional Assistant Special
Education Il

Instructional Assistant Special
Education |

Instructional Assistant Special
Education Il

Instructional Assistant-
Preschool

Instructional Assistant Special
Education Il

Instructional Assistant-
Preschool

Teacher, Elementary

Instructional Assistant Special
Education |l

Teacher, Preschool

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Harrison Elementary

Harrison Elementary

Harrison Elementary
Harrison Elementary

Harrison Elementary

Harrison Elementary

Harrison Elementary

Harrison Elementary

Harrison Elementary

Harrison Elementary

Harrison Elementary

Harrison Elementary

Harrison Elementary

Harrison Elementary

Harrison Elementary

Harrison Elementary

Harrison Elementary

$49,852
$44,623

$32,983
$27,542
$26,614

$25,381
$23,140

$23,109

$19,868

$19,281

$16,918

$15,867

$15,445

$15,375

$8,711
$8,095

$6,331

$16,794
$17,319

$15,939
$3,184
$15,359

$3,043
$3,711

$2,673

$10,690

$2,252

$13,243

$0

$1,121

$0

$940
$969

$3,798



