Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Harrison Elementary	\$133,015	\$13,817
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Harrison Elementary	\$101,325	\$21,598
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Harrison Elementary	\$100,530	\$21,699
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Harrison Elementary	\$99,886	\$21,350
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Harrison Elementary	\$96,483	\$21,295
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Harrison Elementary	\$95,741	\$21,211
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Harrison Elementary	\$95,598	\$21,051
Teacher, Special Day Class/Emotionally Disturbed		Riverside Unified	Harrison Elementary	\$94,439	\$20,723
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Harrison Elementary	\$93,731	\$20,939
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Harrison Elementary	\$93,545	\$21,024
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Harrison Elementary	\$93,436	\$21,009
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Harrison Elementary	\$93,423	\$21,005
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Harrison Elementary	\$93,409	\$21,038
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Harrison Elementary	\$92,404	\$19,903
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Harrison Elementary	\$90,850	\$20,127
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Harrison Elementary	\$89,616	\$20,648
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Harrison Elementary	\$89,015	\$21,243
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Harrison Elementary	\$85,655	\$20,248
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Harrison Elementary	\$84,013	\$19,962
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Harrison Elementary	\$83,081	\$20,054
Teacher, Special Day Class/Emotionally Disturbed		Riverside Unified	Harrison Elementary	\$80,545	\$8,608
Resource Specialist		Riverside Unified	Harrison Elementary	\$78,086	\$19,362
Language, Speech, Hearing Specialist		Riverside Unified	Harrison Elementary	\$73,722	\$19,637
Teacher, Special Day Class/Emotionally Disturbed		Riverside Unified	Harrison Elementary	\$66,104	\$18,929
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Harrison Elementary	\$58,575	\$17,505
Head Custodian		Riverside Unified	Harrison Elementary	\$50,077	\$16,960
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Harrison Elementary	\$50,074	\$13,204

Teacher, Elementary	Riverside Unified	Harrison Elementary	\$49,852	\$16,794
Elementary School Principal's Secretary	Riverside Unified	Harrison Elementary	\$44,623	\$17,319
School Office Assistant	Riverside Unified	Harrison Elementary	\$32,983	\$15,939
Campus Supervisor	Riverside Unified	Harrison Elementary	\$27,542	\$3,184
Elementary Library/Media Assistant	Riverside Unified	Harrison Elementary	\$26,614	\$15,359
Health Assistant	Riverside Unified	Harrison Elementary	\$25,381	\$3,043
Instructional Assistant Special Education II	Riverside Unified	Harrison Elementary	\$23,140	\$3,711
Instructional Assistant Special Education II	Riverside Unified	Harrison Elementary	\$23,109	\$2,673
Instructional Assistant Special Education II	Riverside Unified	Harrison Elementary	\$19,868	\$10,690
Instructional Assistant Special Education I	Riverside Unified	Harrison Elementary	\$19,281	\$2,252
Instructional Assistant Special Education II	Riverside Unified	Harrison Elementary	\$16,918	\$13,243
Instructional Assistant- Preschool	Riverside Unified	Harrison Elementary	\$15,867	\$0
Instructional Assistant Special Education II	Riverside Unified	Harrison Elementary	\$15,445	\$1,121
Instructional Assistant- Preschool	Riverside Unified	Harrison Elementary	\$15,375	\$0
Teacher, Elementary	Riverside Unified	Harrison Elementary	\$8,711	\$940
Instructional Assistant Special Education II	Riverside Unified	Harrison Elementary	\$8,095	\$969
Teacher, Preschool	Riverside Unified	Harrison Elementary	\$6,331	\$3,798